8/26/2020

Larne Autotest » Overall

Class Entry Driver
Autotest
5b 6 Andrew
Earney
Gareth
2b 4 Dillon
2b 8 FMa“
rancis
David
2b 17 Crothers
4p -

Saloon 10 Aaron
cars Annett
REV

Chris
1a 21 Patterson
3a 9 Sam Lyle
4b -

Saloon 7 Adam
cars Hilditch
REV

Darren
4a 3 Fleck

Glenn
1a 2 Montgomery
2a 20 Lawrence

Baird
2a 16 William

Cross

Hugh
2a 22 O'Boyle
3a 1 Kepnew

Nixon
1a 5 Luke

Creaney

Martin
2a 1 McKernan
1a 13 Robert

Nixon
1a 14 Ivor Nixon

Skill

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Novice

Expert

Expert

Expert

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Expert

Novice

Novice

Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

Larne
Motor
Club

https://autotest.sapphire-solutions.co.uk/PrintLeaderboard#

Autotest

Champs Car

mini

Saloon

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx-5

Mazda
MX5

Ford
Puma

vw
Buggy

Vauxhall
Nova

Ford Ka

BMW
318ti

Mazda
MX5

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
MX5

Mazda
Mx5

Peugeot
106

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx5

Mazda
Mx5

Capacity

1400

1800

1800

1840

1700

1600

1598

1597

1984

1598

1800

1800

1800

1124

1600

1800

1600

1600

Test
A

286.6

313.0

317.8

329.8

342.4

349.9

355.5

358.2

359.2

377.2

385.9

389.9

405.2

440.9

449 4

460.8

546.8

664.9

Total

286.6

313

317.8

329.8

342.4

349.9

355.5

358.2

359.2

377.2

385.9

389.9

405.2

440.9

449.4

460.8

546.8

664.9

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Award

12



